10
Simple, Compact Inverters
SYSDRIVE JX Series
Easy-to-Use Compact Simplified Inverter
for the Customer's Environment and
Application Demands
• Provides a wide ranging capacity from 0.2 to 3.7 kW in spite of the compact
size

SYSDRIVE JX Series
11
Model Number Explanation
Standard Models
International Standards (EC Directives and UL/cUL Standards)
The 3G3JX Inverter meets the EC Directives and UL/cUL standard requirements for worldwide use.
Rated voltage Enclosure rating Max. applicable motor capacity Model
3-phase 200 V AC
IP20
0.2 kW 3G3JX-A2002
0.4 kW 3G3JX-A2004
0.75 kW 3G3JX-A2007
1.5 kW 3G3JX-A2015
2.2 kW 3G3JX-A2022
3.7 kW 3G3JX-A2037
5.5 kW 3G3JX-A2055
7.5 kW 3G3JX-A2075
1/3-phase 200 V AC
0.2 kW 3G3JX-AE002
0.4 kW 3G3JX-AE004
0.75 kW 3G3JX-AE007
1.5 kW 3G3JX-AE015
2.2 kW 3G3JX-AE022
3-phase 400 V AC
0.4 kW 3G3JX-A4004
0.75 kW 3G3JX-A4007
1.5 kW 3G3JX-A4015
2.2 kW 3G3JX-A4022
3.7 kW 3G3JX-A4037
5.5 kW 3G3JX-A4055
7.5 kW 3G3JX-A4075
Classification Applicable standard
EC Directives
EMC Directive EN61800-3: 2004
Low-voltage Directive EN61800-5-1: 2003
UL/cUL Standards UL508C
3G3JX-A@@@@
Maximum Motor Capacity
Voltage Class
JX-series
Inverter
002
004
007
0.2 kW
0.4 kW
0.75 kW
022
037
2.2 kW
3.7 kW
015 1.5 kW 075 7.5 kW
055 5.5 kW
2
4
3-phase 200 V AC
3-phase 400 V AC
E 1-/3-phase 200 V AC
SYSDRIVE JX Series
12
Standard Specification List
200-V Class
400-V Class
1/3-phase 200-V Class
Item 3-phase 200-V class
Model name (3G3JX-) A2002 A2004 A2007 A2015 A2022 A2037 A2055 A2075
Applicable motor
capacity *1
kW 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5
HP 1/4 1/2 1 2 3 5 7.5 10
Rated output
capacity (kVA)
200 V 0.4 0.9 1.3 2.4 3.4 5.5 8.3 11.0